
Draft Meeting Schedule 

Date Location Time 
Wednesday, February 05, 

2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 

Monday, February 10, 2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 
Wednesday, February 12, 

2014 
Executive 
Session 5-7 PM 

Wednesday, February 19, 
2014 

Executive 
Session 5-7 PM 

Monday, March 10, 2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 
Wednesday, March 12, 2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 

Wednesday, March 19, 2014 Executive 
Session 5-7 PM 

Monday, March 24, 2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 
Monday, March 31, 2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 

Wednesday, April 02, 2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 
Wednesday, April 09, 2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 

Monday, April 14, 2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 

Wednesday, April 16, 2014 Executive 
Session 5-7 PM 

Monday, April 21, 2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 
Wednesday, April 23, 2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 

Monday, April 28, 2014 Room 1029 5-7 PM 

Wednesday, April 30, 2014 Executive 
Session 5-7 PM 

 


